DATE:

2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

TITLE:

Uber

PuttShack

Unconditional

A2 Blue : winters only winner
Mahiki

The Botanist

Roux at Parliment Square
Nina Nesbitt

Flavour Bastard Restaurant
Suvlaki Restaurant

Vogue, Adidas etc

The Green Room

Mum BBC 2

Amazon

Countdown to the Revolution
Osteria Restaurant

Valentino Campaign

Meat District Restaurant
Aster Restaurant

Jason Atherton’s ‘Nova’ restaurant

Greenwood

Spying on the Royals Channel 4

Giff Gaff Advert
Duplo Lego
Newzoids ITV
Passage of my Youth
Passage of my Youth
Against The wall
Hula Hoops

ROLE:

Art ass/ scenic
Scenic Artist
Production Designer
Production Designer
Scenic Artist
Scenic Artist
Scenic Artist
Scenic Artist
Scenic Artist
Scenic Artist
Scenic Artist

Set Dresser
Scenic Artist

Prop Buyer

Art dept assistant
Scenic Artist

Set ast / scenic
Scenic Artist
Scenic Artist
Scenic Artist
Scenic Artist

Art Director
Scenic Artist

Prop Buyer/Stylist
Lead scenic Artist
Scenic artist

Art dept assistant
Scenic Artist
Scenic Artist

PRO TYPE:

Commercial
Interior

Short Film
Music Video
Interior
Interior
Interior

Music Video
Interior
Interior
Commercial / Stills
Art installation
TV
Commercial
TV

Interior
Fashion / Stills
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior

TV
Commercial
Commercial
TV

Feature Film
Feature Film
Stills
Commercial

CO. / DESIGNER

Nan Studios / Nigel Howlett
Russel Stage Studio

Josh Hughes/Dom Townsend
Unit 9 Films/Femi Ladi
Utile

Russell Sage Design
Rosendale Design

Cloud and Horse

Afroditi

Afroditi

Cloud and horse

SGP / Polly Nor

BBC 2

Plastic Pictures / Erik Rehl
Na

Rosendale design

Vogue

Rosendale Design

Russell Sage Studio
Russell Sage Studio
Russell Sage Studio

Brave New Media

Nan Studios / Nigel Howlett
Net Mums

ITV

Scene Prod / Niina Trop
Scene Prod / Niina Trop
Benidict Morgan

Nan Studios




DATE: TITLE: ROLE: PRO TYPE: COMPANY:
2016 Anish Kapoor Scenic Artist Art Installation MDM Props
2016 Style.com Set assistant Fashion / Stills George Lewin
2016 Boba K Art Director Music Video Gas and Electric productions
2016 Ophelias End Scenic Artist Short Film Great Lake film
2016 Land of the Lions Scenic Artist Event London Zoo
2015 The Underdog Channe 4 Scenic Artist Commercial Nan Studios / Nigel Howlett
2015 The Jump Channel 4 Scenic Artist Commercial Nan Studios / Nigel Howlett
2015 In the Heights Musical Scenic Artist Theatre -
2015 ‘Asylum’ John De Befoau Scenic Artist Art Installation Freize Masters
2015 One Last Dance Art dept assistant Short Film -
2014 Harrods, Selfridge’s, Hermes Scenic / Prop Maker Window Display Millington Associates
2014 Cadburys, Arla Prop Maker Commercial Russell Beck Studio
2014 LK Bennet Prop Maker Window Display Studio Boo
2014 Various Shows Prop Maker Theatre Royal Operah House
2014 Yinka Shonibare Prop Maker Art Installation Howling Hands
2014 Selfridge’s, Arwick Prop Maker Window Display Hothouse
2013 Aunt Bessie’s Art dept assistant Commercial Sweetshop Productions
201 Game of Thrones Costume Breakdown TV Fire & Blood Productions
EDUCATION / DATE: INSITITUION: COURSE / QUALIFICATION:
TRAINING 2015 DAP Studio Course Intensive Scenic Painting Course
2010-2011 LCC (UAL) Diploma in Art & Design / Distinction
2007-2009 La Swap 6th Form Art, Psychology, Biology, Geography
SKILLS: Scenic Painting, Prop Making, Set Decoration, Prop
Buying, Styling, Art Direction, Good Knowledge of Prop
Houses,It Skills, CSCS Card, PASMA Card,
REFERENCES: NAME: ROLE: EMAIL:

Michele Clapton

Erik Rehl

Costume Designer
Production Designer

micheleclapton@gmail.com
scenografika@gmail.com

Represented by Art Department : www.art-department.co.uk




